
Savignano MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr A

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 180 ADAMO A. - Yamaha 2:02.134
Miglior T.

1 2:38.692 09:00:07.889

2 2:17.842 09:02:25.731

3 4:15.339 09:06:41.070

4 2:03.445 09:08:44.515

5 2:54.822 09:11:39.337

6 2:23.758 09:14:03.095

7 2:02.134 09:16:05.229

 Po. 2 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM + 01.444
Dif. Primo

1 4:04.164 09:01:07.204

2 2:08.249 09:03:15.453

3 5:03.641 09:08:19.094

4 2:04.709 09:10:23.803

5 2:28.212 09:12:52.015

6 2:03.578 09:14:55.593

7 2:11.461 09:17:07.054

 Po. 3 - # 711 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 01.762
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.896 08:59:57.531

2 2:37.123 09:02:34.654

3 3:30.048 09:06:04.702

4 5:58.941 09:12:03.643

5 2:04.129 09:14:07.772

6 2:26.038 09:16:33.810

 Po. 4 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM + 01.896
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.887 09:04:38.945

2 5:30.236 09:10:09.181

3 2:04.030 09:12:13.211

4 4:04.341 09:16:17.552

 Po. 5 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 02.945
Dif. Primo

1 2:32.524 09:00:04.056

2 2:07.641 09:02:11.697

3 2:07.360 09:04:19.057

4 3:55.874 09:08:14.931

5 2:06.508 09:10:21.439

6 2:27.918 09:12:49.357

7 2:05.079 09:14:54.436

8 2:41.326 09:17:35.762

 Po. 6 - # 134 CRISTINO K. - KTM + 03.371
Dif. Primo

1 4:15.599 09:00:09.285

2 2:08.531 09:02:17.816

3 2:25.153 09:04:42.969

4 2:05.592 09:06:48.561

5 4:52.256 09:11:40.817

6 2:06.293 09:13:47.110

7 2:05.505 09:15:52.615

 Po. 7 - # 278 CATTANI K. - KTM + 04.230
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.362 08:58:52.694

2 2:08.140 09:01:00.834

3 2:22.766 09:03:23.600

4 2:06.698 09:05:30.298

5 3:09.511 09:08:39.809

6 2:06.364 09:10:46.173

7 2:30.944 09:13:17.117

8 2:06.762 09:15:23.879

 Po. 8 - # 725 GORINI A. - Yamaha + 04.616
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.670 08:57:58.824

2 2:13.646 09:00:12.470

3 2:08.068 09:02:20.538

4 3:19.883 09:05:40.421

5 2:08.127 09:07:48.548

6 2:43.308 09:10:31.856

7 2:06.750 09:12:38.606

8 2:23.817 09:15:02.423

 Po. 9 - # 281 NICOLI R. - KTM + 04.778
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.034 08:58:34.468

2 2:50.624 09:01:25.092

3 2:30.724 09:03:55.816

4 2:19.644 09:06:15.460

5 2:08.422 09:08:23.882

6 3:04.739 09:11:28.621

7 2:07.715 09:13:36.336

8 2:06.912 09:15:43.248

 Po. 10 - # 143 MUNARI M. - KTM + 07.235
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.452 08:58:39.832

2 2:33.723 09:01:13.555

3 2:12.763 09:03:26.318

4 5:15.761 09:08:42.079

5 2:27.431 09:11:09.510

6 2:10.080 09:13:19.590

7 2:09.369 09:15:28.959

 Po. 11 - # 314 LUMINA N. - Husqvarna + 07.832
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.611 08:58:13.530

2 4:55.805 09:03:09.335

3 2:20.419 09:05:29.754

4 4:33.358 09:10:03.112

5 3:24.562 09:13:27.674

6 2:09.966 09:15:37.640

 Po. 12 - # 211 LOLLI M. - Yamaha + 07.907
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.472 08:58:31.708

2 2:13.073 09:00:44.781

3 4:18.613 09:05:03.394

4 2:27.555 09:07:30.949

5 2:44.422 09:10:15.371

6 3:29.874 09:13:45.245

7 2:10.041 09:15:55.286

 Po. 13 - # 911 DAL BOSCO M. - TM + 08.176
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.385 08:59:30.183

2 5:57.352 09:05:27.535

3 2:16.908 09:07:44.443

4 4:10.841 09:11:55.284

5 2:10.310 09:14:05.594

6 2:10.628 09:16:16.222

 Po. 14 - # 249 CALUGI D. - KTM + 08.511
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.204 08:59:06.960

2 3:58.664 09:03:05.624

3 6:16.186 09:09:21.810

4 2:12.916 09:11:34.726

5 2:33.388 09:14:08.114

6 2:10.645 09:16:18.759

Fastest lap: 2:02.134 
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 Po. 15 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M. - Husqvarna + 10.648
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.082 08:58:00.462

2 7:46.490 09:05:46.952

3 2:16.885 09:08:03.837

4 2:15.159 09:10:18.996

5 4:27.642 09:14:46.638

6 2:12.782 09:16:59.420

 Po. 16 - # 273 COLANGELO M. - Husqvarna + 10.965
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.440 08:59:09.734

2 5:48.452 09:04:58.186

3 2:15.579 09:07:13.765

4 2:14.995 09:09:28.760

5 2:13.099 09:11:41.859

6 2:15.374 09:13:57.233

7 2:29.673 09:16:26.906

 Po. 17 - # 830 LIVERANI M. - Honda + 12.064
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.760 08:59:33.910

2 5:33.161 09:05:07.071

3 2:14.198 09:07:21.269

4 2:51.654 09:10:12.923

 Po. 18 - # 79 RASPANTI M. - Honda + 16.239
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.822 08:58:11.064

2 2:20.400 09:00:31.464

3 3:55.786 09:04:27.250

4 2:20.276 09:06:47.526

5 2:53.056 09:09:40.582

6 2:18.373 09:11:58.955

 Po. 19 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. - KTM + 16.853
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.536 08:57:55.819

2 2:23.729 09:00:19.548

3 3:29.562 09:03:49.110

4 2:33.208 09:06:22.318

5 2:21.427 09:08:43.745

6 2:50.057 09:11:33.802

7 2:18.987 09:13:52.789

8 2:48.729 09:16:41.518

 Po. 20 - # 227 GILLI A. - KTM + 17.901
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.200 08:58:28.145

2 3:08.614 09:01:36.759

3 2:26.348 09:04:03.107

4 5:01.214 09:09:04.321

5 2:20.726 09:11:25.047

6 3:01.378 09:14:26.425

7 2:20.035 09:16:46.460

 Po. 21 - # 932 ARTONI M. - Husqvarna + 18.704
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.776 08:59:02.639

2 2:26.569 09:01:29.208

3 4:56.467 09:06:25.675

4 2:23.537 09:08:49.212

5 4:52.452 09:13:41.664

6 2:20.838 09:16:02.502

 Po. 22 - # 291 PIOLI M. - Husqvarna + 21.289
Dif. Primo

1 2:51.797 09:00:16.887

2 2:31.249 09:02:48.136

3 2:30.471 09:05:18.607

4 2:27.233 09:07:45.840

5 2:57.167 09:10:43.007

6 2:23.423 09:13:06.430

7 2:34.408 09:15:40.838

 Po. 23 - # 92 MELANDRI P. - KTM + 22.170
Dif. Primo

1 5:15.700 09:07:25.387

2 2:24.304 09:09:49.691

3 2:28.394 09:12:18.085

4 3:09.604 09:15:27.689

 Po. 24 - # 963 COSTI S. - KTM + 23.233
Dif. Primo

1 7:23.682 09:05:08.121

2 2:30.388 09:07:38.509

3 2:26.227 09:10:04.736

4 2:25.367 09:12:30.103

5 2:28.121 09:14:58.224

 Po. 25 - # 616 PASQUALI D. - KTM + 23.941
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.830 08:58:34.377

2 2:44.025 09:01:18.402

3 10:33.419 09:11:51.821

4 2:26.075 09:14:17.896

 Po. 26 - # 818 CARDINALI A. - Honda + 23.961
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.465 09:00:48.625

2 2:39.284 09:03:27.909

3 7:17.338 09:10:45.247

4 2:26.095 09:13:11.342

5 2:51.893 09:16:03.235

 Po. 27 - # 130 RIGHI D. - KTM + 25.866
Dif. Primo

1 2:34.002 08:58:24.771

2 2:32.986 09:00:57.757

3 6:31.637 09:07:29.394

4 2:28.000 09:09:57.394

 Po. 28 - # 426 SPANO` V. - Husqvarna + 25.880
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.630 08:59:29.002

2 2:34.160 09:02:03.162

3 3:06.464 09:05:09.626

4 2:33.539 09:07:43.165

5 2:32.669 09:10:15.834

6 4:17.938 09:14:33.772

7 2:28.014 09:17:01.786

 Po. 29 - # 611 PLACCI S. - Husqvarna + 30.600
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.993 09:00:21.108

2 7:41.857 09:08:02.965

3 2:32.734 09:10:35.699

4 5:35.425 09:16:11.124

 Po. 30 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. - Husqvarna + 34.485
Dif. Primo

1 3:51.689 09:01:31.867

2 2:41.471 09:04:13.338

3 2:36.619 09:06:49.957

4 2:55.700 09:09:45.657

5 2:40.666 09:12:26.323

6 2:38.892 09:15:05.215

Fastest lap: 2:02.134 
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 Po. 31 - # 24 CARTELLI E. - Yamaha + 35.352
Dif. Primo

1 9:35.783 09:06:48.139

2 2:45.715 09:09:33.854

3 2:37.486 09:12:11.340

4 3:22.342 09:15:33.682

 Po. 32 - # 15 SERIO E. - Husqvarna + 47.884
Dif. Primo

1 3:03.074 09:00:38.141

2 7:51.958 09:08:30.099

3 2:50.018 09:11:20.117

4 2:57.100 09:14:17.217

 Po. 33 - # 220 STURARO L. - KTM + 51.012
Dif. Primo

1 6:43.639 09:02:26.530

2 2:53.146 09:05:19.676

3 7:10.076 09:12:29.752

4 2:57.259 09:15:27.011

 Po. 34 - # 959 MARTINI R. - Kawasaki + 1:04.742
Dif. Primo

1 3:06.876 09:00:49.481

2 3:08.913 09:03:58.394

3 3:20.414 09:07:18.808

4 3:30.154 09:10:48.962

5 3:16.090 09:14:05.052

 Po. 35 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda + 1:24.147
Dif. Primo

1 13:38.620 09:11:56.503

2 3:26.281 09:15:22.784

Fastest lap: 2:02.134 
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